
Agency % Received

UNICEF 110.5%

UNHCR $6,260,839 157.0%

ILO $463,535 23.2%

SCI $1,202,814 251.8%

Intersos 263.8%

TDHL 5537.4%

IMC $536,903 2175.3%

ICMC 512.3%

Grand TotalGrand TotalGrand TotalGrand Total 122.2%122.2%122.2%122.2%$18,036,855$18,036,855$18,036,855$18,036,855 $22,049,840$22,049,840$22,049,840$22,049,840

Received (in USD)Total requested (in USD)

$45,000

$24,681 $126,434

$118,706

$10,767,807 $11,900,000

$3,986,962

$2,000,000

$24,682

$477,749

$26,016 $1,440,609

Note: Note: Note: Note: No funds allocated specifically for child protection sub sector activities for these 2 
agencies.

FOURTH QUARTER 2016 - REFUGEE COMPONENT

Main Title

122% - $22m
of the total requested funds under CHILD 
PROTECTION sub-sector have been received

Funding Level within Protection Sector

For more information on FTS 
contact:

koyama@unhcr.org,
dioufg@unhcr.org

guseva@unhcr.org

$18,036,855$18,036,855$18,036,855$18,036,855Total Requested (USD)*

$22,049,840$22,049,840$22,049,840$22,049,840Funds Received (USD)

-$4,012,985Requested but not funded (USD)

INTER-AGENCY FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan -Dec 2016) Updated as of 31 December 2016

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received by Child Protection sub-sector

122%

0

Received Gap

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 4th Quarter)

12 Requested under Protection 12 Reported

0 Not Reported

Disclaimer: This FTS is based on funds received by refugee response partners in Jordan. It 

only covers the inter-agency appeal for the refugee pillar of the 3RP, in support of the Jordan 

Response Plan (JRP). The JRP FTS remains the authoritative source for funds pledged and 

allocated to the JRP log-frame. For more information, see http://www.jrpsc.org/jrpfts/

For more information on this sub-sector, please contact the sector chair:

Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org

Zaina Jadaan, UNHCR, jadaan@unhcr.org

Agencies without funding

4 Agencies without funding 00004444

5537.4%
2175.3%

512.3%

263.8%

251.8%

157.0%

110.5%

23.2%

TDH

IMC

ICMC

INTERSOS

SCI

UNHCR

UNICEF

ILO

Agencies reported

Child Protection
Sub-Sector

*The requested funding information for some agencies haven't been received for the Child Protection sub-sector, therefore the amounts on the dashboard are for protection sector


