## **Child Protection Sub-Sector**



## **FOURTH QUARTER 2016 - REFUGEE COMPONENT**

**Funding Level within Protection Sector** 

122% - \$22m

of the total requested funds under CHILD PROTECTION sub-sector have been received Total Requested (USD)\*

\$18,036,855

**Funds Received (USD)** 

\$22,049,840

Requested but not funded (USD)

\$4,012,985

## Distribution of received funds per Agency (sorted by total requested)

Agency	Total requested (in USD)	Received (in USD)	% Received
UNICEF	\$10,767,807	\$11,900,000	110.5%
UNHCR	\$3,986,962	\$6,260,839	157.0%
ILO	\$2,000,000	\$463,535	23.2%
SCI	\$477,749	\$1,202,814	251.8%
Intersos	\$45,000	\$118,706	263.8%
TDHL	\$26,016	\$1,440,609	5537.4%
IMC	\$24,682	\$536,903	2175.3%
ICMC	\$24,681	\$126,434	512.3%
Grand Total	\$18,036,855	\$22,049,840	122.2%

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 4th Quarter)

**12** Requested under Protection

4 Agencies without funding

Agencies without funding







**O** Not Reported

Note: No funds allocated specifically for child protection sub sector activities for these 2 agencies.

## Agencies reported





**12** Reported

















\*The requested funding information for some agencies haven't been received for the Child Protection sub-sector, therefore the amounts on the dashboard are for protection sector

% of funds received by Child Protection sub-sector 122% Received Gap 5537.4% 2175.3% 251.8% UNHCR 157.0% UNICEF 110.5%

For more information on this sub-sector, please contact the sector chair: Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org Zaina Jadaan, UNHCR, jadaan@unhcr.org

Disclaimer: This FTS is based on funds received by refugee response partners in Jordan. It only covers the inter-agency appeal for the refugee pillar of the 3RP, in support of the Jordan Response Plan (JRP). The JRP FTS remains the authoritative source for funds pledged and allocated to the JRP log-frame. For more information, see http://www.jrpsc.org/jrpfts/

For more information on FTS contact:

ILO | **23.2**%

kovama@unhcr.org. dioufg@unhcr.org guseva@unhcr.org